	中共泰兴市纪委  泰兴市监委公开选调公务员       体检人选名单

	
	2018.8.18

	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	合成成绩
	备注

	1
	郝士祺
	201807000104
	82
	76.60
	79.30 
	

	2
	朱小雅
	201807000109
	81
	76.00
	78.50 
	

	3
	周  杰
	201807000115
	78
	75.00
	76.50 
	

	4
	陈继强
	201807000111
	79
	73.00
	76.00 
	

	5
	周  阳
	201807000113
	73
	77.20
	75.10 
	


